                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
CL460/2/04 4 460 320 185 334 1140
CL460/2/05 5 460 392 185 418 1426
CL460/2/06 6 460 463 185 501 1709
CL460/2/07 7 460 535 185 585 1996
CL460/2/08 8 460 606 185 668 2279
CL460/2/09 9 460 678 185 752 2566
CL460/2/10 10 460 749 185 835 2849
CL460/2/11 11 460 821 185 919 3135
CL460/2/12 12 460 892 185 1002 3419
CL460/2/13 13 460 964 185 1086 3705
CL460/2/14 14 460 1035 185 1169 3988
CL460/2/15 15 460 1107 185 1253 4275
CL460/2/16 16 460 1178 185 1336 4558
CL460/2/17 17 460 1250 185 1420 4845
CL460/2/18 18 460 1321 185 1504 5131
CL460/2/19 19 460 1393 185 1587 5415
CL460/2/20 20 460 1464 185 1671 5701
CL460/2/21 21 460 1536 185 1754 5984
CL460/2/22 22 460 1607 185 1838 6271
CL460/2/23 23 460 1679 185 1921 6554
CL460/2/24 24 460 1750 185 2005 6841
CL460/2/25 25 460 1822 185 2088 7124
CL460/2/26 26 460 1893 185 2172 7410
CL460/2/27 27 460 1965 185 2255 7694
CL460/2/28 28 460 2036 185 2339 7980
CL460/2/29 29 460 2108 185 2422 8263
CL460/2/30 30 460 2179 185 2506 8550
CL460/2/31 31 460 2251 185 2589 8833
CL460/2/32 32 460 2322 185 2673 9120
CL460/2/33 33 460 2394 185 2756 9403
CL460/2/34 34 460 2465 185 2840 9690
CL460/2/35 35 460 2537 185 2924 9976
CL460/2/36 36 460 2608 185 3007 10259
CL460/2/37 37 460 2680 185 3091 10546
CL460/2/38 38 460 2751 185 3174 10829
CL460/2/39 39 460 2823 185 3258 11116
CL460/2/40 40 460 2894 185 3341 11399
CALEDONIAN 2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 4
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
CL660/2/04 4 660 318 147 416 1419
CL660/2/05 5 660 389 147 520 1774
CL660/2/06 6 660 460 147 624 2129
CL660/2/07 7 660 531 147 728 2484
CL660/2/08 8 660 602 147 832 2839
CL660/2/09 9 660 673 147 936 3193
CL660/2/10 10 660 744 147 1040 3548
CL660/2/11 11 660 815 147 1144 3903
CL660/2/12 12 660 886 147 1249 4261
CL660/2/13 13 660 957 147 1353 4616
CL660/2/14 14 660 1028 147 1457 4971
CL660/2/15 15 660 1099 147 1561 5326
CL660/2/16 16 660 1170 147 1665 5681
CL660/2/17 17 660 1241 147 1769 6035
CL660/2/18 18 660 1312 147 1873 6390
CL660/2/19 19 660 1383 147 1977 6745
CL660/2/20 20 660 1454 147 2081 7100
CL660/2/21 21 660 1525 147 2185 7455
CL660/2/22 22 660 1596 147 2289 7810
CL660/2/23 23 660 1667 147 2393 8164
CL660/2/24 24 660 1738 147 2497 8519
CL660/2/25 25 660 1809 147 2601 8874
CL660/2/26 26 660 1880 147 2705 9229
CL660/2/27 27 660 1951 147 2809 9584
CL660/2/28 28 660 2022 147 2913 9939
CL660/2/29 29 660 2093 147 3017 10293
CL660/2/30 30 660 2164 147 3121 10648
CL660/2/31 31 660 2235 147 3225 11003
CL660/2/32 32 660 2306 147 3329 11358
CL660/2/33 33 660 2377 147 3433 11713
CL660/2/34 34 660 2448 147 3538 12071
CL660/2/35 35 660 2519 147 3642 12426
CL660/2/36 36 660 2590 147 3746 12781
CL660/2/37 37 660 2661 147 3850 13135
CL660/2/38 38 660 2732 147 3954 13490
CL660/2/39 39 660 2803 147 4058 13845
CL660/2/40 40 660 2874 147 4162 14200
Page 2 of 4
CALEDONIAN 2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
CL760/2/04 4 760 318 147 522 1781
CL760/2/05 5 760 389 147 652 2224
CL760/2/06 6 760 460 147 783 2671
CL760/2/07 7 760 531 147 913 3115
CL760/2/08 8 760 602 147 1043 3559
CL760/2/09 9 760 673 147 1174 4005
CL760/2/10 10 760 744 147 1304 4449
CL760/2/11 11 760 815 147 1435 4896
CL760/2/12 12 760 886 147 1565 5339
CL760/2/13 13 760 957 147 1695 5783
CL760/2/14 14 760 1028 147 1826 6230
CL760/2/15 15 760 1099 147 1956 6673
CL760/2/16 16 760 1170 147 2087 7120
CL760/2/17 17 760 1241 147 2217 7564
CL760/2/18 18 760 1312 147 2348 8011
CL760/2/19 19 760 1383 147 2478 8454
CL760/2/20 20 760 1454 147 2608 8898
CL760/2/21 21 760 1525 147 2739 9345
CL760/2/22 22 760 1596 147 2869 9788
CL760/2/23 23 760 1667 147 3000 10235
CL760/2/24 24 760 1738 147 3130 10679
CL760/2/25 25 760 1809 147 3261 11126
CL760/2/26 26 760 1880 147 3391 11569
CL760/2/27 27 760 1951 147 3521 12013
CL760/2/28 28 760 2022 147 3652 12460
CL760/2/29 29 760 2093 147 3782 12903
CL760/2/30 30 760 2164 147 3913 13350
CL760/2/31 31 760 2235 147 4043 13794
CL760/2/32 32 760 2306 147 4174 14241
CL760/2/33 33 760 2377 147 4304 14684
CL760/2/34 34 760 2448 147 4434 15128
CL760/2/35 35 760 2519 147 4565 15575
CL760/2/36 36 760 2590 147 4695 16018
CL760/2/37 37 760 2661 147 4826 16465
CL760/2/38 38 760 2732 147 4956 16909
CL760/2/39 39 760 2803 147 5086 17352
CL760/2/40 40 760 2874 147 5217 17799
Page 3 of 4
CALEDONIAN 2 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Caledonian can also be all electric
• The Caledonian has a 10 year manufactures guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves